%

) 55

B.—T7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXV.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

1476

1477
1478

1479
1480
1481
1482

1483
1484
1485
1486
1487
1488

1489
1490

1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497

1498
1499
1500
1501
1502

1503
1504

1506
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511

1512

1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 101—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—continued.
Christchurch Road Districi—continued.

Waihi River Bridge (Peckham Cross- Geraldine

ing), (£1 for £1)
Waihi Bridge (Temuka), (£1 for £1)...
Winchester Settlement (road to), (£1
for £1)
Winchester Settlement Road (£1 for £1)

Claremont Road (£1 for £1) Levels
Clelland Road (£1 for £1) ”
Halstead Bridge (Pleasant Point— '

Geraldine Road), (contribution)
Levels Valley Road (£1 for £1) ...
Main South Road (Brooklands), (£1 for £1) "
Rolling Ridges Road (£1 for £1) ... .
Collier Road (£1 for £1) .. Waimate
Kowhatu Settlement Road (£1 for £1) "
Miller's Flat Creek Bridge (Timaunga ’

Settlement), (£1 for £1)
O’Connor Road (£1 for £1) '
Pareora River Bridge (Martin’s Cross- ”

ing), (£1 for £1)
Patterson Road (£1 for £1) .
Timaunga Settlement (£57, £1 for £1) ’
Waimate Settlement roads "
Woolshed Gully Road (£1 for £1) ... "
Braemar to Mount Cook (£1 for £1)... Mackenzie
Cass Road Bridge (£2 for £1) : ”
Haldon Pastoral Runs (access), (£1 for "

£1)
Hooker River Protective Works .
Jollie River Bridge (£1 for £1) .
Lake Tekapo to Liake Pukaki "
Raincliff Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) '
Survey, acquisition, and legalization

of roads, drains, protective works,

gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-

docks, &e.
Superwsmn
Miscellaneous works and servmes in-

cluding assistance towards the con-

struction of roads, bridges, tracks,

&e.

Total—Christchurch
Dunedin Road District-—

Balclutha to Greenfield ... Bruce

Benhar to Stiriing

Cairn Road

Coast Road to Akatore Creek

Crescent Riverside Road (£1 for £1) ...

Crooked Bridge to Coombe Hay (£1 for £1)

Kaitangata to Centre Road (Inch-
Clutha)

Kaitangata protective works (on ac-
count of £700), (£1 for £1)

Kaitangata to Wangaloa (£1 for £1)

Lakeside to Stirling .

Mahara Coal-mine Road (£1 for £1)

Milton to Akatore Coast (Grange Hlll)

Morgan Bridge (£1 for £1)
Murray Road (£1 for £1)
Riverbank Road (£1 for £1)

"

'y

15

1918-19.

850

250
72

215
250
75
75

200
250
150
93
50
275

50
154

50
126
50
50
100
800
58

149
300
300
350
100

250
100

135

100

- 560
60
75

100

100
100
260
100

150
75
75




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

