Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXV.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

	CLASS XXV.—ROADS, ETC.	—continued.		
Item.			1918–19.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-conti	inued.	0 .	
	VOTE No. 101—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Christchurch Road District—continued.			
1476	Waihi River Bridge (Peckham Cross-	Geraldine	850	
1477	ing), (£1 for £1) Waihi Bridge (Temuka), (£1 for £1)		250	
1478		,,	$\frac{250}{72}$	
**,0	for £1)	"		
1479	Winchester Settlement Road (£1 for £1)	_,,	215	
1480		Levels	250	
$\frac{1481}{1482}$	Clelland Road (£1 for £1) Halstead Bridge (Pleasant Point–	,,	75 75	
1402	Geraldine Road), (contribution)	,,	10	
1483	Levels Valley Road (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
1484	Main South Road (Brooklands), (£1 for £1	L) ,,	250	
1485	Rolling Ridges Road (£1 for £1)	777 - 3-1 4	150	
$\frac{1486}{1487}$	Collier Road (£1 for £1) Kowhatu Settlement Road (£1 for £1)	Waimate	93 50	
1488	Miller's Flat Creek Bridge (Timaunga	"	27 5	
	Settlement), (£1 for £1)	"		
1489		,,	50	
1490		,,	154	
1491	ing), (£1 for £1) Patterson Road (£1 for £1)		50	
1492		,,	126	
1493		,,	50	
1494		,,	50	
1495		Mackenzie	100	
$\frac{1496}{1497}$	Cass Road Bridge (£2 for £1) Haldon Pastoral Runs (access), (£1 for	" "	800 58	
1431	£1)	,,	90	
1498		,,	142	
1499	l	,,	300	
1500		,,	300	
$\frac{1501}{1502}$	Raincliff Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) Survey, acquisition, and legalization	,,	350 100	
1002	of roads, drains, protective works,	•••	100	
	gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-			
	docks, &c.			
1503		•••	250	
1504	Miscellaneous works and services, in- cluding assistance towards the con-	•••	100	
	struction of roads, bridges, tracks,			
	&c.			
	m + 1 - Cl + + 1 - 1	-		
	Total—Christchurch	•••	21,639	
	Dunedin Road District-			
1505		Bruce	135	
1506		,,	50	
1507		,,	50	
$1508 \\ 1509$,,	100	
1505		,,	50 50	
1511		,,	75	
	Clutha)	"		
1512	U 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	,,	100	
1519	count of £700), (£1 for £1)		100	
$1513 \\ 1514$		11	100 100	
1515		,,	250	
1516	Milton to Akatore Coast (Grange Hill)	.,	100	
1517		,,	150	
$1518 \\ 1519$,,	75	
TOTA	Riverbank Road (£1 for £1)	,,	75	